
Board of Supervisors
Chambers

168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor
Salinas, CA 93901

County of Monterey

Legislation Details

File #: A 13-004 Name: AMR Contract Extension

Status:Type: BoS Agreement Passed

File created: In control:1/7/2013 Board of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:1/29/2013 1/29/2013

Title: a. Approve and Authorize the Director of Health to sign and execute the third one (1) year contract
extension (Attachment C-3).
b. Approve and Authorize the Director of Health to execute amendment to Exhibit D (Attachment C-2)
refining our zone response times; and
c. Approve and Authorize the rate increase of 2.75% pursuant to section 17.2 of the Agreement for
2013 (Attachment C-1). (REVISED REPORT VIA SUPPLEMENTAL)

Sponsors: Ray Bullick

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Attachment A - AMR Ext Request 10-30-12.pdf, 2. Attachment B Section 6 - Renewal
Provisions.pdf, 3. Deleted - ATTACHMENT C - AMENDMENT 3.pdf, 4. ATTACHMENT D Response
Maps.pdf, 5. ATTACHMENT F MCFCA Letter.pdf, 6. ATTACHMENT G Bullick Letter.pdf, 7. Attachment
E Monterey County Ambulance Rates.pdf, 8. Added  ATTACHMENT C1, 9. Added  ATTACHMENT C2,
10. Added  ATTACHMENT C3, 11. Completed Board Order

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Supervisors1/29/2013 2 Pass

County of Monterey Printed on 6/30/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

